
LIST UPDATED:  24 June 2022 

 

 HOLIDAY DATES 2022-2023 

 
 

 

AUTUMN TERM  

 

2022 

School re-opens to pupils – 8.45 am Monday 5th September 

School closes for Half Term – 3 pm Friday 21st October 

School re-opens after Half Term – 8.45 am Tuesday 1st November 

School closes for Christmas – 1.15 pm Friday 16th December 

  

 

SPRING TERM  

 

2023 

BANK HOLIDAY Monday 2nd January 

School re-opens to pupils – 8.45 am Wednesday 4th January  

School closes for Half Term – 3pm Friday 17th February  

School re-opens after Half Term – 8.45 am Tuesday 28th February 

School closes for Spring break  – 3pm Friday 31st March 

  

 
SUMMER TERM  

 
2023 

School re-opens after Spring break  – 8.45 am Monday 17th April 

School closes for Half Term – 3pm Friday 26th May  

School re-opens after Half Term – 9am Monday 5th June 

School closes 3pm for Summer Break – please 
note Wise Owls After School Club will NOT be 
available on this date.  

Thursday 20th July 2023 

 
 

INSET DAYS School Closed to Pupils 

INSET 1 Thursday 1st September 2022 

INSET 2 Friday 2nd September 2022 

INSET 3 Monday 31st October 2022 

INSET 4 Tuesday 3rd January 2023 

INSET 5 Monday 27th February 2023 

INSET 6 Friday 21st July 2023 

 


